

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee  
J.O. Code No. WB00807  
Addl. District Judge, Raghunathpur  
CNR No. WBPU05-000377-2024  
Civil Misce Appeal No. 13/2024

Order No. 05  
22.07.2025

Today is fixed for T.C.R and hearing.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondent files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No L.C.R.is yet been received.

The case is adjourned today.

To 01.09.2025 for T.C.R and hearing.

W.O. if any in the meantime.

Dictated & corrected by me  
Sd/-  
A.D.J

Sd/-  
Addl. Dist. Judge  
Raghunathpur, Purulia